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WE DIG DATA
Just take a look



Locate Requests & Transmissions

Tickets: 623,623

4.6% over 2016

Transmissions: 3,532,442

11.4% over 2016

Apr. 2017 vs 2016

Tickets

2017: 156,103

2016: 161,633

Difference: -3.4%

Transmissions

2017: 889,980

2016: 862,864

Difference: 3.1%

YTD Totals 2017



County Ticket Volume



2017 Stats Compared with 2016

County Ticket Volume

Type Ticket

3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT TOTAL

2016 11 19 1708 59 138 1935

2017 13 17 1454 23 225 1732

18.2% -10.5% -14.9% -61.0% 63.0% -10.5%



County Ticket Volume YTD

Type Ticket

3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT TOTAL

2016 41 78 6100 109 700 7028

2017 65 104 5753 113 1193 7228

58.5% 33.3% -5.7% 3.7% 70.4% 2.8%



County Ticket Distribution 

County Ticket Volume
DAVIDSON 1732

ARCADIA 174

DENTON 58

HEALING SPRINGS 6

HIGH POINT 162

HOLLY GROVE 7

LEXINGTON 652

LINWOOD 23

MIDWAY 77

SILVER HILL 5

SILVER VALLEY 8

SOUTHMONT 6

THOMASVILLE 407

TYRO 19

WALLBURG 80

WELCOME 24



Remote Ticket Entry
Total Tkt Summary 156,103

In-House Tkt Summary 54,430

RTE Ticket Summary; incl. UL 101,673

RTE Ticket Summary; excl. UL 86,264

RTE % Volume; excl. UL 55.26%

RTE % Volume 65.13%



Incident Report







Help us celebrate the excitement of Lowe’s commitment to keeping 

communities safe. Over 1.5 million tree wraps are showing up in Lowe’s 

garden centers across the nation with a reminder to Call or Click 811 

Before You Dig.

Snap your best selfie with a Lowe’s tree wrap and you could be the winner 

of a $100 Lowe’s gift card each month from May til September 2017. 

4 random winners will be selected each month.

How to enter

1. Visit a local Lowe’s Garden Center nearest you.

2. Snap a selfie with the “811” Call or Click Before You Dig logo 

on the tree wrap.

3. Post the photo on Facebook or Twitter and use the hashtag #811Lowes.

Also, be sure to note what state you are from in your post.

Visit the official Facebook page for this 

contest: @811SafeDiggingSelfieContest

www.811selfiecontest.com

https://www.facebook.com/811SafeDiggingSelfieContest/


Save the Date

September 13th 2017

NC State Fairgrounds & 

Kerr Scott Building

1025 Blue Ridge Rd, 

Raleigh, NC 27607



Let’s learn more 

about NC811 

Ticket Types





NC Underground Damage Prevention 

Review Board Meetings

• July 18, 2017  - 10am to 4pm

• October 17, 2017  - 10am to 4pm

Located at: 2550 Operations Way, Raleigh, NC. 

On the corner of Operations Way and Westinghouse Blvd.



2017 NC811 Board Meetings

2Q17
July 21, 2017

The 1927 Lake Lure 

Inn and Spa

Lake Lure, NC

For booking info, contact Tonya Hargraves: tonya@nc811.org

3Q17
October 20, 2017

Double Tree

New Bern, NC



2017 State UCC Meetings

PSNC Energy

Tue, July 11, 2017

10am – 12pm

15 Overland Industrial 

Blvd, Asheville, NC 28806

PSNC Energy

Tue, Sept. 12, 2017

10am – 12pm

1801 Trinity Church Rd.,

Concord, NC 28027



Thank you for your time and attention.

You can get a PDF copy of this presentation 

on www.ncucc.org

Use the UCC Issues form to voice your concerns 

to both local and state level UCC meetings in North Carolina.

Available on both the NCUCC website and the NC811 app.

Like and follow us on:



Davidson County Utility Coordinating Committee 

“To provide a forum to promote safety standards, common concerns and the awareness of prevention of 

unnecessary damages to utilities’ infrastructure within Davidson County.”  
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MINUTES 

May 10th, 2017 

I. Call to Order: 12:00 p.m. 

 Justin Lollis called the meeting to order. 

 

II. Recognition of Attendees 

 Justin Lollis welcomed everyone in attendance, and thanked Lori Whitener with 

Badger Daylighting for sponsoring the meal. 

 

III. Safety Share 

 Phillip Callahan discussed General Safety and things that would lead to accidents 

such as being rushed, negative attitudes about the task at hand and being pre-

occupied while performing tasks. 

 

IV. Old Business 

 Adoption of minutes from the March meeting. 

 

V. May Narrative 

 Tami Stout with NC811 discussed types of tickets, while emphasizing that the law 

requires responses to emergency tickets, even the ticket is not an actual 

emergency. Tami also emphasized that any damage, even something as small as a 

scratch to a protective coating, could be a potential problem later on. 

(See website for complete narrative) 

 

VI. New Business 

 Lori Whitener gave a presentation on the background and procedures used by 

Badger Daylighting to locate underground utilities. She also discussed their 

ability to handle culvert and pipe clean out. 

 

 

VII. Damage Reports 

 Telecommunications 

No report. 

 NCDOT 

No report. 

 CATV 

Time Warner reported 6 incidents of damage. 



Davidson County Utility Coordinating Committee 

“To provide a forum to promote safety standards, common concerns and the awareness of prevention of 

unnecessary damages to utilities’ infrastructure within Davidson County.”  
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 Water & Sewer 

No report. 

 Gas Transmission 

No report. 

 Gas Distribution 

            No report 

 Power Companies 

No report. 

 

 

VIII. Round Table Discussion 

 Lexington Utilities discussed continued power pole replacement. 

 Diane Hampton with NCDOT provided a current project list to attendees. 

 Phillip Callahan with NCDOT discussed Beckner Rd., Hill Myers Rd. and 

Panther Lane. 

 Lexington Gas discussed work on Jada Drive. 

 Tami Stout discussed the fact that a non-member cannot bill for damages to a 

utility. 

 

 

IX. State UCC Meeting Recap 

 Tami Stout invited everyone to a mock line strike to be held at the NC 

State Fairgrounds on September 13, 2017. The event will include a free 

lunch for attendees and will be held after the Pipes Plus event that 

morning. 

 

 

 

X. Future Meeting Dates:  (Locations T.B.D.) 

 July 12th 

 September 13th  

 November 8th  

 

XI.  Meeting Adjourned: Approximately 1:05 p.m. 
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12 14 10 0 0 0 LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

X Yarbro Tim Ansco & Associates 704-734-8060 tim.yarbro@anscollc.com

Cotton Alton B&A Communications 336-239-9985 altoncotton@yahoo.com

McGlocklin Shane Badger Daylighting 803-210-9804 smcglocklin@badgerinc.com

X X X Sink Terry
Lexington Utilities- 

Electric
336-240-1993 tlsink@lexingtonnc.gov

Potts Steve 
Lexington Utilities- 

Electric
336-240-2086 jspotts@lexingtonnc.gov

X X X Lollis Justin
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-479-0164 jmlollis@lexingtonnc.gov

X X Mode David
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-240-1966  dbmode@lexingtonnc.gov

O'Neil Jared
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-479-0319 jsoneil@lexingtonnc.gov

X X X Taylor OJ
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-240-6799 dltaylor@lexingtonnc.gov

Everhart Johnny
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-240-1975 jreverhart@lexingtonnc.gov

Lowder Kinny
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-240-1963 kllowder@lexingtonnc.gov

Thomas Andy
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-248-3945 jathomas@lexingtonnc.gov

X X X Streater Rodney LEXINGTON PW 336-250-7651 restreater@lexingtonnc.gov

2017 DAVIDSON COUNTY UCC 

ATTENDEES
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Daniels Jeremy LEXINGTON PW 336-240-2009 DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV

X X West David LEXINGTON PW 336-240-2012 DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV

Hayes Nick LEXINGTON PW 336-2406436 DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV

Shipman John "Bruce" Colonial Pipeline jshipman@colpipe.com

Conrad Wynn
Davidson County 

Schools
336-249-6204 wconrad@davidson.k12.nc.us

Kennedy Jerry
Davidson County 

Schools
336-234-0149 jerry.kennedy@davidsoncountync.gov

Beck Steven Davidson Water, Inc. 336-240-0126 sbeck@davidsonwater.com

Bridges Albert Davidson Water, Inc. 336-382-5164 abridges@davidsonwater.com

Freedle Darrell Freedle Plumbing 336-250-2656 dlfreedle@gmail.com

BULLABOUGH MAKALE LEXINGTON PW 336-250-1458

Wilson Chad
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-248-3945 CSWILSON@LEXINGTONNC.GOV

X X X Stout Tami NC811 336-601-8644 tami@nc811.org

Rushing Ann NC811 336-944-5518 annrushing@nc811.org

X X X Callahan Phillip NCDOT 336-224-3200 tpcallahan@ncdot.gov

mailto:DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV
mailto:DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV
mailto:DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV
mailto:jshipman@colpipe.com
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Hedrick Kevin NCDOT 336-224-3200 krhedrick@ncdot.gov

X X X Garrett Timothy NCDOT 336-224-3200 tdgarrett@ncdot.gov

Lindsay Allen Plantation Pipeline 336-547-3668 allen_lindsay@kindermorgan.com

Walker Terry Plantation Pipeline 336-547-3668 terry_walker@kindermorgan.com

CUMMINGS JAMIE PNG 336-215-5446 JAMES.CUMMINGS@PIEDMONTNG.COM

Reddick Parrish PNG 336-862-8519 parrish.reddick@piedmontng.com

WALTON WESLEY PNG 336-271-5031 robert.walton@piedmontng.com

X Phillimeano Lisa PRG Consulting 704-797-1222 lphillimeano@prgconsulting.net

X Phillimeano Dominic PRG Consulting 336-891-0599 dphillimeano@prgconsulting.net

Smith Eric PRG Consulting 336-897-4279 esmith@prgconsulting.net

Powers Kate PRG Consulting 336-708-3714 kpowers@prgconsulting.net

Stephenson Ron United Rentals 336-337-0610 rstephenson@ur.com

Willett Casey United Rentals 336-516-2073 cwillett@ur.com

mailto:krhedrick@ncdot.gov
mailto:tdgarrett@ncdot.gov
mailto:allen_lindsay@kindermorgan.com
mailto:terry_walker@kindermorgan.com
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Newman Terry USIC 919-427-1005 terrynewman@usicllc.com

Cowan Dale Williams 336-787-55582 dale.a.cowan@williams.com

Fritts Chad Williams

X Phillips Eddie Williams 336-479-3831 eddie.phillips@williams.com

Ragle Tye Williams 704-975-0286 tye.ragle@williams.com

Foster Daniel Williams 336-787-5582 danny.w.foster@williams.com

X X X Hampton Diane NCDOT 336-747-7800 dkhampton@ncdot.gov

Huff Zack
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-248-3945

X Everhart Larry LEXINGTON PW 336-240-2017 lceverhart@lexingtonnc.gov

X X Parker Richie Piedmont Comm. 336-374-4546 Parkerr@surrytel.com

X Tysinger Joe Davidson Co. Schools 336-247-1736 Joetysinger@davidson.k12.nc.us

X Lea Chad Fleming Engineering 336-391-9553 clea@flemingengineering.com

X Fleming Eli Fleming Engineering 336-317-0232 efleming@flemingengineering.com

X Whitener Lori Badger Daylighting 803-210-9804
lwhitener@badgerinc.com

mailto:terrynewman@usicllc.com
mailto:dale.a.cowan@williams.com
mailto:eddie.phillips@williams.com
mailto:tye.ragle@williams.com
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mailto:Joetysinger@davidson.k12.nc.us
mailto:clea@flemingengineering.com
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